RICE

Steamed Rice

Coconut Rice

Ege Fried Rice

Chicken / Char Siu Pork / Beef Fried Rice (with Egg)
Special Fried Rice (with Egg)

King Prawn Fried Rice (with Egg)

Shrimp Fried Rice (with Egg)

Vegetable Fried Rice (with Egg)

Pineapple / Mushroom / Garlic Fried Rice (with Egg)

NOODLES (cHow MEIN)

Singapore Noodles (Vermicelli)

Beef / Chicken / Char Siu Chow Mein

Special Chow Mein

King Prawn Chow Mein

Shrimp Chow Mein

Plain Chow Mein / Udon

Stir Fried Udon with Chicken / Beef / Char Siu
Stir Fried Udon with King Prawn

Stir Fried Udon with Seafood

Phad Thai with Chicken / Beef

Phad Thai with King Prawn

Vegetable Chow Mein

Vegetable Udon / Phad Thai

Fried Ho Fun with Beef / Chicken

Fried Ho Fun with Beef / Chicken in Black Bean Sauce

THAI SPECIAL
Thai Red / Green Curry
King Prawn
Mixed Seafood
Chicken / Beef / Pork
Mixed Meat / Lamb
Mixed Vegetable
Coconut Chicken / Beef
Crispy Chilli Chicken with Sesame Seeds
Salmon Thai Style
Stir Fried Chicken / Beef in Thai Sauce
Stir Fried King Prawn in Thai Sauce

£3.50
£3.85
£4.50
£5.98
£6.50
£8.50
£7.30
ESis
£5.85

£8.10
£6.95
£7.30
£8.80
£7.60
550
£6.98
£8.88
£9.30
£8.20
£8.90
£6.50
£7.20
£7.90
E7.95

£8.98
E2.95
£6.98
£8.85
£6.50
£6.85
£7.50
£10.98
£7.50
£8.90

If you have any special requests regarding the menu

please do not hesitate to discuss it with our staff

We wiill try our best to meet your requirements if possible

NO ADDED MSG FRESH INGREDIENTS

A FOR ONE PERSON

B FOR TWO PERSONS

C FOR TWO PERSONS

D FOR THREE PERSONS

E FOR FOUR PERSONS

SPECIAL SET DINNERS

£14.80
BBQ Spare Ribs
Sweet and Sour Chicken Peking Style
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables
Egg Fried Rice

£36.00

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Beef with Black Bean and Garlic Sauce

Sweet and Sour Chicken Peking Style

Stir Fried Courgette and Asparagus
with Ginger and Garlic

Singapore Fried Noodles

Egg Fried Rice

£40.00
Mixed Platter

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Chicken in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce
Crispy Chilli Beef

Sweet and Sour Pork Peking Style

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables

Egg Fried Rice

£55.50
Crispy Aromatic Duck

Char Siu Pork in BBQ Sauce

Crispy Chilli Beef

Sweet and Sour Chicken Peking Style

Beef with Coriander and Chilli

Singapore Fried Noodles

Egg Fried Rice

£76.00
Mixed Platter

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Sweet and Sour Pork Peking Style

Crispy Chilli Beef

Lamb with Black Bean and Garlic Sauce
Kung Po Chicken

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables

Singapore Fried Noodles

Egg Fried Rice

*? %

R
*®/e A’

¢

Pill WEi

Oriental Cuisine

TAKEAWAY MENU

(’01923 268 028

k | pinweirestaurant.co.uk

OPEN 6 DAYS AWEEK
Monday & Tuesday
12pm - 2:30pm & 5:30pm - 10:00pm

Wednesday
Closed

Thursday
5:30pm - 10:00pm

Friday & Saturday

12pm - 2:30pm & 5:30pm - 10:30pm
Sunday & Bank Holiday Monday

12pm - 3:00pm & 5:00pm - 10:00pm

PIN WEI ORIENTAL CUISINE
35 High St, Abbots Langley WD5 OAA

We accept all major credit & debit cards
with a min. order of £10.00

] visALos] @ | @

DRINKS

Can of Drinks  (330mi) £1.80
Bottle of Drinks (330mi) £2.50
Bottle of Beer (330mi) £3.75

MAY 2022




Please note that our dishes may contain one or more of the

above allergens. If in doubt please ask a member of staff
before placing your order.

ALLERGY ADVICE

STARTERS

Gourmet Mixed Platter

Per Person £6.60

(Sesame Prawn on Toast, Spare Ribs, Crispy Seaweed, Chicken Satay and Spring Roll)

Crispy Seaweed (Spring Green) £5.10
BBQ Spare Ribs (4 pc) £6.20
Peking Spare Ribs £6.50
Sesame Prawn on Toast F5.50
Crispy Won Ton £5.15
Satay Chicken on Skewers (4 pc) £6.20
Spring Rolls (2) £2.80
Deep Fried Prawns in Chilli & Pepper Salt £2.30
Salt & Pepper Chilli Ribs £6.50
Deep Fried Chicken Pieces in Chilli & Peppers Salt £6.95
Deep Fried Squid in Chilli & Peppers Salt £7.50
Crispy Smoked Chicken £6.95
Butterfly King Prawns (8 pc) £8.60
Chicken Lettuce Wrap £7.60
Steamed Scallops with Garlic & Glass Noodles (2pc) £7.60
Crispy Aromatic Duck
Quarter with 6 Pancakes £10.60
Half with 12 Pancakes £17.60
Whole Duck with 24 Pancakes £32.50
Extra Pancakes (each) 38p
Pan-Fried Pork / Chicken Dumplings (4pc) £4.10/(6 pc) £5.60
Steamed Prawn Dumplings (4pc) £4.10/(6 pc) £5.60
Steamed Siu Mai (4pc) £4.1/(6pc) £5.60
Steamed Char Siu Bun (2 pc) £4.30
SOUP
Szechuan Hot and Sour Soup £4.50
Won Ton Soup £4.60
Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup £4.40
Crab Meat and Sweetcorn Soup £4.60
Chicken Mushroom Soup £3.40
Chicken and Noodle Soup £4.40

Don Yum Soup £4.60

SEAFOQOD

Sweet and Sour King Prawns in Batter
Filleted Steamed Sea Bass

(in Ginger and Spring Onion or Black Bean and Garlic Sauce)

Mussels in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce / Thai Sauce

Sweet and Sour King Prawns Peking Style
King Prawn with Tomato

Stir Fried King Prawn with Szechuan Chilli
Szechuan King Prawn

Kung Po King Prawn

King Prawn in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce
King Prawn with Coriander & Chilli

King Prawn in Ginger and Spring Onion

Sweet and Sour Squid Peking Style

Scallop with Asparagus / Mangetout / Broccol

POULTRY DISHES

Deep Fried Chicken in Batter with Sweet & Sour Sauce

Crispy Shredded Chilli Chicken

Chicken in Lemon / Orange Sauce

Sweet and Sour Chicken Peking Style

Kung Po Chicken

Chicken in Oyster / Black Bean & Garlic Sauce
Malaysian Sambal Chicken

Chicken with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables

Chicken with Ginger and Spring Onion

Chicken with Asparagus / Mangetout / Broccoli
Chicken with Pineapple

Chicken with Coriander & Chilli

Roast Duck with Pineapple

Roast Duck with Orange / Plum Sauce

MEAT

Crispy Shredded Chilli Beef

Crispy Shredded Beef in Peking Sauce
Beef in Oyster / Black Bean & Garlic Sauce
Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion

Beef with Tomato/ Pineapple

Beef with Mixed Vegetables/ Broccoli/ Mangetout
Wok Fried Beef with Coriander and Chilli
Sweet and Sour Pork Peking Style

Char Siu Pork in Barbecue Sauce

Fillet of Pork in Honey and Orange Sauce
Fillet of Pork in Chilli and Pepper Salt
Lamb with Ginger and Spring Onion

Lamb in Oyster/ Black Bean & Garlic Sauce
Wok Fried Lamb with Coriander and Chilli

£9:35

Half £11.80/Whote £17.80

£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.60
£9.60
£8.80

£11.30

£6.80
£6.80
£6.85
£6.85
£6.85
£6.85
£6.85
£6.90
£6.80
£6.85
£6.90
£6.80
£7.30
£9.60

£10:35

£6.80
£6.80
£6.85
£6.85
£6.80
£6.80
£7.30
£6.80
£6.80
£7.30
£7.30
£9.50
£9.50
£9.80

SPECIAL

Fillet of Pork in Peking Sauce £7.80
Fillet of Pork in Black Bean Sauce £7.80
Fillet of Pork in Honey and Black Pepper Sauce £7.80
Lamb in Red Wine / Black Pepper Sauce £9.80
Sliced Fillet Steak in Red Wine / Peking Sauce £15.98
Sliced Fillet Steak in Honey and Black Pepper Sauce £15.98
Sliced Fillet Steak in Black Bean & Garlic Sauce £15.98
Scallops with Ginger & Spring Onion £11.80
Scallops with Black Bean & Garlic Sauce £11.80
CHINESE CURRY DISHES

Curry with Chicken / Beef / Pork £6.80
Curry with Lamb/ Mixed Meat £8.80
Curry with King Prawns £8.95
Curry with Mixed Seafood £92.95
Curry with Mixed Vegetables £6.10
Curry with Mushroom £h.95

VEGETARIAN SPECIAL

Vegetarian Crispy Duck 6 Pancakes £11.50
Vegetarian Spring Roll (4) £2.30
Deep Fried Bean Curd in Chilli & Pepper Salt £ 735
Deep Fried Mushroom / Green Beans / Broccoli / Aubergine

in Chilli & Pepper Salt £7.50
Wok Fried Vegetable Dumpling (6) £5.8.0
Lettuce Wrap 6 £7.30
Vegetable Soup £4.30
Sweet and Sour Chicken Peking Style £7.50

Chicken/ Pork with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce  £/7.60
Chicken with Asparagus / Black Bean & Garlic Sauce £7.80

Aubergine in Black Bean/ Szechuan / Oyster Sauce £7.30
stir Fried Mixed Vegetables £6.10
Mixed Vegetables

with Sweet & Sour / Szechuan / Black Bean Sauce £6.50
Tofu with Black Bean / Szechuan / Oyster Sauce EX.35

Stir Fried Courgette & Asparagus with Ginger & Garlic £6.80
Stir Fried Broccoli / Mangetout / Green Beans with Garlic £6.80
Stir Fried Bean Sprouts / Mushrooms in Garlic Sauce £595
Pak Choi in Oyster Sauce / Garlic & Ginger £7.35
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