RICE

Steamed Rice	£3.50
Coconut Rice	£3.85
Egg Fried Rice	£4.50
Chicken / Char Siu Pork / Beef Fried Rice (with Egg)	£5.98
Special Fried Rice (with Egg)	£6.50
King Prawn Fried Rice (with Egg)	£8.50
Shrimp Fried Rice (with Egg)	£7.30
Vegetable Fried Rice (with Egg)	£5.85
Pineapple / Mushroom / Garlic Fried Rice (with Egg)	£5.85

NOODLES (CHOW MEIN)

Singapore Noodles (Vermicelli)	£8.10
Beef / Chicken / Char Siu Chow Mein	£6.95
Special Chow Mein	£7.30
King Prawn Chow Mein	£8.80
Shrimp Chow Mein	£7.60
Plain Chow Mein / Udon	£5.50
Stir Fried Udon with Chicken / Beef / Char Siu	£6.98
Stir Fried Udon with King Prawn	£8.88
Stir Fried Udon with Seafood	£9.30
Phad Thai with Chicken / Beef	£8.20
Phad Thai with King Prawn	£8.90
Vegetable Chow Mein	£6.50
Vegetable Udon / Phad Thai	£7.20
Fried Ho Fun with Beef / Chicken	£7.90
Fried Ho Fun with Beef / Chicken in Black Bean Sauce	£7.95

THAI SPECIAL

Thai Red / Green Curry	
King Prawn	£8.98
Mixed Seafood	£9.95
Chicken / Beef / Pork	£6.98
Mixed Meat / Lamb	£8.85
Mixed Vegetable	£6.50
Coconut Chicken / Beef	£6.85
Crispy Chilli Chicken with Sesame Seeds	£7.50
Salmon Thai Style	£10.98
Stir Fried Chicken / Beef in Thai Sauce	£7.50
Stir Fried King Prawn in Thai Sauce	£8.90

If you have any special requests regarding the menu please do not hesitate to discuss it with our staff We will try our best to meet your requirements if possible

NO ADDED MSG

FRESH INGREDIENTS

SPECIAL SET DINNERS

A FOR ONE PERSON

£14.80

BBQ Spare Ribs Sweet and Sour Chicken Peking Style Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables Egg Fried Rice

B FOR TWO PERSONS

£36.00

Crispy Aromatic Duck Beef with Black Bean and Garlic Sauce Sweet and Sour Chicken Peking Style Stir Fried Courgette and Asparagus with Ginger and Garlic Singapore Fried Noodles Egg Fried Rice

C FOR TWO PERSONS

£40.00

Mixed Platter Crispy Aromatic Duck Chicken in Black Bean and Garlic Sauce Crispy Chilli Beef Sweet and Sour Pork Peking Style Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables Egg Fried Rice

D FOR THREE PERSONS

£55.50

Crispy Aromatic Duck Char Siu Pork in BBQ Sauce Crispy Chilli Beef Sweet and Sour Chicken Peking Style Beef with Coriander and Chilli Singapore Fried Noodles Egg Fried Rice

E FOR FOUR PERSONS

£76.00

Mixed Platter Crispy Aromatic Duck Sweet and Sour Pork Peking Style Crispy Chilli Beef Lamb with Black Bean and Garlic Sauce Kung Po Chicken Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables Singapore Fried Noodles Egg Fried Rice



MAY 2022

TAKEAWAY MENU

(°) 01923 268 028

pinweirestaurant.co.uk

OPEN 6 DAYS A WEEK

Monday & Tuesday

12pm - 2:30pm & 5:30pm - 10:00pm

Wednesday

Closed

Thursday 5:30pm - 10:00pm

Friday & Saturday

12pm - 2:30pm & 5:30pm - 10:30pm

Sunday & Bank Holiday Monday 12pm - 3:00pm & 5:00pm - 10:00pm

PIN WEI ORIENTAL CUISINE

35 High St, Abbots Langley WD5 0AA



with a min. order of £10.00



We accept all major credit & debit cards



DRINKS

Can of Drinks (330ml) £1.80 Bottle of Drinks (330ml) £2.50 Bottle of Beer (330ml) £3.75





STARTERS

SIAKIEKS	
Gourmet Mixed Platter	Per Person £6.60
(Sesame Prawn on Toast, Spare Ribs, Crispy Seaweed, Cl	nicken Satay and Spring Roll)
Crispy Seaweed (Spring Green)	£5.10
BBQ Spare Ribs	(4 pc) £6.20
Peking Spare Ribs	£6.50
Sesame Prawn on Toast	£5.50
Crispy Won Ton	£5.15
Satay Chicken on Skewers	(4 pc) £6.20
Spring Rolls (2)	£2.80
Deep Fried Prawns in Chilli & Pepper Salt	£9.30
Salt & Pepper Chilli Ribs	£6.50
Deep Fried Chicken Pieces in Chilli & Pep	pers Salt £6.95
Deep Fried Squid in Chilli & Peppers Salt	£7.50
Crispy Smoked Chicken	£6.95
Butterfly King Prawns	
Chicken Lettuce Wrap	£7.60
Steamed Scallops with Garlic & Glass Noo	dles (2 pc) £7.60
Crispy Aromatic Duck	
Quarter with 6 Pancakes	£10.60
Half with 12 Pancakes	£17.60
	£32.50
Extra Pancakes	4 4120-
Pan-Fried Pork / Chicken Dumplings	(4 pc) £4.10/(6 pc) £5.60
Steamed Prawn Dumplings	(4 pc) £4.10/(6 pc) £5.60
Steamed Siu Mai	(4 pc) £4.1/(6 pc) £5.60
Steamed Char Siu Bun	(2 pc) £4.30
COLID	

SOUP

JOUR	
Szechuan Hot and Sour Soup	£4.50
Won Ton Soup	£4.60
Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup	£4.40
Crab Meat and Sweetcorn Soup	£4.60
Chicken Mushroom Soup	£3.40
Chicken and Noodle Soup	£4.40
Don Yum Soup	£4.60

SEAFOOD

Sweet and Sour King Prawns in Ba	atter	£9.35
Filleted Steamed Sea Bass	Half £11.80/Whol	e£17.80
(in Ginger and Spring Onion or Black Bean and	d Garlic Sauce)	
Mussels in Black Bean and Garlic S	Sauce / Thai Sauce	£9.50
Sweet and Sour King Prawns Peki	ng Style	£9.50
King Prawn with Tomato		£9.50
Stir Fried King Prawn with Szechu	an Chilli	£9.50
Szechuan King Prawn		£9.50
Kung Po King Prawn		£9.50
King Prawn in Black Bean and Gar	rlic Sauce	£9.50
King Prawn with Coriander & Chil	li	£9.60
King Prawn in Ginger and Spring (Onion	£9.60
Sweet and Sour Squid Peking Style	e	£8.80
Scallop with Asparagus / Mangeto	out / Broccoli	£11.30

POULTRY DISHES

Deep Fried Chicken in Batter with Sweet & Sour Sauce	£6.80
Crispy Shredded Chilli Chicken	£6.80
Chicken in Lemon / Orange Sauce	£6.85
Sweet and Sour Chicken Peking Style	£6.85
Kung Po Chicken	£6.85
Chicken in Oyster / Black Bean & Garlic Sauce	£6.85
Malaysian Sambal Chicken	£6.85
Chicken with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce	£6.90
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	£6.80
Chicken with Ginger and Spring Onion	£6.85
Chicken with Asparagus / Mangetout / Broccoli	£6.90
Chicken with Pineapple	£6.80
Chicken with Coriander & Chilli	£7.30
Roast Duck with Pineapple	£9.60
Roast Duck with Orange / Plum Sauce	£10.35

MEAT

Crispy Shredded Chilli Beef	£6.80
Crispy Shredded Beef in Peking Sauce	£6.80
Beef in Oyster / Black Bean & Garlic Sauce	£6.85
Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion	£6.85
Beef with Tomato/ Pineapple	£6.80
Beef with Mixed Vegetables/ Broccoli/ Mangetout	£6.80
Wok Fried Beef with Coriander and Chilli	£7.30
Sweet and Sour Pork Peking Style	£6.80
Char Siu Pork in Barbecue Sauce	£6.80
Fillet of Pork in Honey and Orange Sauce	£7.30
Fillet of Pork in Chilli and Pepper Salt	£7.30
Lamb with Ginger and Spring Onion	£9.50
Lamb in Oyster/ Black Bean & Garlic Sauce	£9.50
Wok Fried Lamb with Coriander and Chilli	£9.80

SPECIAL

The same of the sa	
Fillet of Pork in Peking Sauce	£7.80
Fillet of Pork in Black Bean Sauce	£7.80
Fillet of Pork in Honey and Black Pepper Sauce	£7.80
Lamb in Red Wine / Black Pepper Sauce	£9.80
Sliced Fillet Steak in Red Wine / Peking Sauce	£15.98
Sliced Fillet Steak in Honey and Black Pepper Sauce	£15.98
Sliced Fillet Steak in Black Bean & Garlic Sauce	£15.98
Scallops with Ginger & Spring Onion	£11.80
Scallops with Black Bean & Garlic Sauce	£11.80

CHINESE CURRY DISHES

Curry with Chicken / Beef / Pork	£6.80
Curry with Lamb/ Mixed Meat	£8.80
Curry with King Prawns	£8.95
Curry with Mixed Seafood	£9.95
Curry with Mixed Vegetables	£6.10
Curry with Mushroom	£5.95

VEGETARIAN SPECIAL

VEGETARIAN SPECIAL	
Vegetarian Crispy Duck 6 Pancakes	£11.50
Vegetarian Spring Roll (4	4) £2.30
Deep Fried Bean Curd in Chilli & Pepper Salt	£7.35
Deep Fried Mushroom / Green Beans / Broccoli / Auberg	gine
in Chilli & Pepper Salt	£7.50
Wok Fried Vegetable Dumpling (6	£5.8.0
Lettuce Wrap	6) £7.30
Vegetable Soup	£4.30
Sweet and Sour Chicken Peking Style	£7.50
Chicken/ Pork with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce	£7.60
Chicken with Asparagus / Black Bean & Garlic Sauce	£7.80
Aubergine in Black Bean/ Szechuan / Oyster Sauce	£7.30
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables	£6.10
Mixed Vegetables	
with Sweet & Sour / Szechuan / Black Bean Sauce	£6.50
Tofu with Black Bean / Szechuan / Oyster Sauce	£7.35
Stir Fried Courgette & Asparagus with Ginger & Garlic	£6.80
Stir Fried Broccoli / Mangetout / Green Beans with Garlie	c £6.80

Stir Fried Bean Sprouts / Mushrooms in Garlic Sauce

Pak Choi in Oyster Sauce / Garlic & Ginger

£5.95

£7.35